Price List

Weddings

Packages: - Civil
Jade
Emerald
Platinum

With all packages, extra items as priced:-

Additional printable images pricedat £  1.00 per image, up to a maximum of

A copy of the proof DVD show (without copyright words)

Travel Expenses Charged 40p per mile if more than 30 miles from studio

Evening Photographs (up to 1%t Dance)

Additional Photographer Civil and Jade Wedding Package
Emerald Package

Sample wedding album prices, subject to album chosen:-

No of Pages 8x8 A4 14x10 A3
10 £125 £175 £225 £275
15 £150 £200 £250 £300
20 £175 £225 £275 £325

16x16
£300
£325
£350

th th

355.00

605.00

855.00

1380.00

300.00
40.00

125.00

125.00
150.00

Wedding albums are book bound and are made up of pages and leaves, so 15 pages would be 30 leaves.

Prices for bigger books i.e. with more pages/leaves are available on request.

Parents Albums, which are mirror images of the main book, priced for TWO books

Parent’s books are 240mm x 350mm
Guest books, which are mirror images of the main book, priced for EIGHT books

Guest books are 165mm x 245mm
Booking fees,

Civil £150
Jade £200
Emerald £200

£

£

125.00

250.00



Platinum £300

Once the booking fee is paid, the cost of the wedding will not change, no matter when you are married

Fine Art Prints

Prints are on lustre paper unless otherwise advised. Prints are not framed. If you wish to have your print framed
and mounted please telephone for further details as we have over 1000 mouldings to choose from

Size,

12 x 16/18 £ 40.00
16 x 20/22 £ 60.00
Postage and Packaging £4.95

Commercial Work

Each job is likely to be different and therefore price is defined by the client’s requirements; please ring to give
detail’s so an agreed price can be put in place, however there is a standard charge of:-

£40 per hour, or part hour, plus materials.

Reprints

7Xx5 £4.00 8x6 £6.00 10x 8 £9.00
10x 12 £17.00 12 x 16 £30.00 16 x 20 £50.00
20 x 24 £100.00 24 x 30 £150.00

10 x 8 including Frame £25.95 10 x 12 including Frame £30.95

Larger sizes are available, please ask for details.

Canvas Prints

Photographs can be made into chunky canvas, wrap round prints

Charges are:- the cost of the print plus the following:-

Up to 10 x 12 inch add £30
Up to 16 x 20 inch add £45
Up to 24 x 30 inch add £60

Acrylic Frames
The cost of the photograph plus the following:-
Up to 10 x 12 inch add £25

Up to 16 x 20 inch add £50
Up to 24 x 30 inch add £75



If there is anything else that you are interested in and it is not shown here, please contact us at:-

Eclipse photographic Ltd

Suite 1, Matthew Temple House
The Broadway

Woodhall Spa

Lincs

LN106ST

Tel 07778311914

daverobson@eclipsephotographic.co.uk

Prices updated 1/9/2022



