

Price List

Weddings

Packages: -	Civil				£	355.00
	Jade				£	605.00
	Emerald				£	855.00
	Platinum				£	1380.00
With all packages, extra items as priced:-						
Additional printable images priced at £ 1.00 per image, up to a maximum of £					300.00	
A copy of the proof DVD show (without copyright words)				£	40.00	
<u>Travel Expenses</u> Charged 40p per mile if more than 30 miles from studio						
Evening Photographs (up to 1 st Dance) £ 125.00					125.00	
Additional Photographer Civil and Jade Wedding Package Emerald Package				£	125.00 150.00	
Sample wedding album prices, subject to album chosen:-						
No of Pages	8x8	A4	14x10	A3	16x16	
10	£125	£175	£225	£275	£300	
15	£150	£200	£250	£300	£325	
20	£175	£225	£275	£325	£350	

Wedding albums are book bound and are made up of pages and leaves, so 15 pages would be 30 leaves. Prices for bigger books i.e. with more pages/leaves are available on request.

Parents Albums, which are mirror images of the main book, priced for TWO books £ 125.00

Parent's books are 240mm x 350mm

Guest books, which are mirror images of the main book, priced for EIGHT books £ 250.00

Guest books are 165mm x 245mm

Booking fees,

Civil	£150
Jade	£200
Emerald	£200

Platinum £300

Once the booking fee is paid, the cost of the wedding will not change, no matter when you are married

Fine Art Prints

Prints are on lustre paper unless otherwise advised. Prints are not framed. If you wish to have your print framed and mounted please telephone for further details as we have over 1000 mouldings to choose from

Size,

12 x 16/18	£ 40.00
16 x 20/22	£ 60.00

Postage and Packaging £4.95

Commercial Work

Each job is likely to be different and therefore price is defined by the client's requirements; please ring to give detail's so an agreed price can be put in place, however there is a standard charge of:-

10 x 12 including Frame

£30.95

£40 per hour, or part hour, plus materials.

Reprints

7 x 5	£4.00	8 x 6	£6.00	10 x 8	£9.00
10 x 12	£17.00	12 x 16	£30.00	16 x 20	£50.00
20 x 24	£100.00	24 x 30	£150.00		

Larger sizes are available, please ask for details.

Canvas Prints

10 x 8 including Frame

Photographs can be made into chunky canvas, wrap round prints

£25.95

Charges are:- the cost of the print plus the following:-

Up to 10 x 12 inch add	£30
Up to 16 x 20 inch add	£45
Up to 24 x 30 inch add	£60

Acrylic Frames

The cost of the photograph plus the following:-

Up to 10 x 12 inch add	£25
Up to 16 x 20 inch add	£50
Up to 24 x 30 inch add	£75

If there is anything else that you are interested in and it is not shown here, please contact us at:-

Eclipse photographic Ltd Suite 1, Matthew Temple House The Broadway Woodhall Spa Lincs LN106ST

Tel 07778311914

daver obson@eclipse photographic.co.uk

Prices updated 1/9/2022